Tempus Open - Agnes Carlsson-Djerf

Agnes Carlsson-Djerf

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 200m Ryggsim (25) Personbasta: 02:42.49 AQUA-poang: 395 Datum: 2020-01-25 Tavling: UGP 2

Falképing

Tid

02:42.49
02:42.66
02:53.17

03:07.79

AQUA
395
390
326

255

Omgang
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2020-01-25
2022-03-05
2019-01-26

2017-11-26

Tavling

UGP 2 Falképing
Sandaredssimmet 2022
UGP2 Boras

Barracuda Race


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=305006
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=305006&amp;event=45&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=305006&amp;event=45&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=305006&amp;event=45&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=305006&amp;event=45&amp;Result_sort=result_date

